FENCING AND GATES / Accessories
Expo Inox - Via Don Motti, 36 - 27027 Gropello Cairoli(PV) - ITALY / +39 0382 814343 / FAX +39 0382
817223
POST
The records, the specifics and the representations of the
following catalogue are undemanding. Expo Inox S.p.A.
reserves the right to introduce, at any time, the modifications
that considers necessary.
COD.
ANCORAGGI
O
WALL ANCHOR SYSTEM - STAILESS STEEL AISI 304
COD.
PIANT060060 PILLAR 60 X 60 mm H 2000 mm - STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
COD.
PIANT080080 PILLAR 80 X 80 mm H 2000 mm - STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
FENCING AND GATES / Accessories
POST
Expo Inox - Via Don Motti, 36 - 27027 Gropello Cairoli(PV) - ITALY / +39 0382 814343 / FAX +39 0382
817223
The records, the specifics and the representations of the
following catalogue are undemanding. Expo Inox S.p.A.
reserves the right to introduce, at any time, the modifications
that considers necessary.
COD.
PIANT100100 PILLAR 100 X 100 mm H 2000 mm - STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
COD.
PIANT120120 PILLAR 120 X 120 mm H 2000 mm - STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
COD.
PIANT150150 PILLAR 150 X 150 mm H 2000 mm - STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
FENCING AND GATES / Accessories
POST
Expo Inox - Via Don Motti, 36 - 27027 Gropello Cairoli(PV) - ITALY / +39 0382 814343 / FAX +39 0382
817223
The records, the specifics and the representations of the
following catalogue are undemanding. Expo Inox S.p.A.
reserves the right to introduce, at any time, the modifications
that considers necessary.
COD.
PIANTDN139 PILLAR H 2000 mm - STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
COD.
PIANTDN60 PILLAR H 2000 mm - STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
COD.
PIANTDN88 PILLAR H 2000 mm - STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)